ID

949
989
918
963
874

966
856
861
1013
884
1019
932
958
925
942
845

904
871
869
969
863
988
880
967
945
854
870
1000
899
906
921
953
994
926
892
923
885
995
1002
957
875
975
920
952
890
847
916
985
873
1020
1021

886
883
897
852
968

946
933
1008

Position

Name

Kirsti Charlotte Foster
Nicole Dinan

Gara Williams
Lucy Foster

Avril Millerick
Lauren Madine
Madeline Buckley
Alice Hickey

Anna Gardiner
Sinead Walsh
Claire Crowley
Sophie Quinn
Isabella Tompkin Beddy
Lisa Conlon

Hazel Hughes
Kate Ferncombe
Adele Geoghegan
Marie Hynes Mclaughlin
Elsa Moore

Ava Fitzgerald
Aoife Mcnerney
Maggie Jez
Aobhinn Mccormack
Niamh Murray
Caoimhe Phelan
Maebh Eakin
Katie Mccleery
Alex Cashman
Ava Downey
Rebecca Kelleher
Ellen Bolger

Emily Brenner
Grace Rynne

Leah Geoghegan
Orla Ryan

Hazel Jordan
Eimear Hughes
Hannah Arrigan
Clara Kinsella
Orlaith Kirwan
Ruby Carroll

Lily Sheehy

Caitlin Hughes
Maryanne Murray
Grace Byrne
Lauren Mcdonnell
Edel Murphy
Aine Sheridan
Faye Mcevoy
Niamh Mcdonald
Avril Lillis

Sorcha Kilgannon
Zoie Richie

Eve Marie Noctor
Cliodhna Ryan
Ciara Nugent

Ella Grace Latuske
Alannah Canavan
Maeve Bookle
Niamh Murphy
Katie O Keeffe
Isobel Lynch
Sarah Forde

Team Name
Willowfield Harriers
Leevale A.C.

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Willowfield Harriers
Youghal A.C.

East Down A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
East Down A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Leevale A.C.

Ratoath A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Shercock A.C.
Dundrum A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Leevale A.C.

Lifford Strabane A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C.
Glaslough Harriers A.C.
Bray Runners A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.
Youghal A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Carrick-on-Suir A.C.
Youghal A.C.

Ennis Track A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Dundrum A.C.
Tallaght A.C.

Castlebar A.C.

Leevale A.C.

Brothers Pearse A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Clonmel A.C.

Ashford A.C.

Swinford A.C.

St. Cronans A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Castlebar A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.

Results U15 Girls

Team Scoring County
Willowfield Harriers Down
Leevale A.C. Cork
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.  Dublin
Willowfield Harriers Down
Youghal A.C. Cork
East Down A.C. Down
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.  Dublin

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.t Dublin

East Down A.C. Down
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Leevale A.C. Cork
Ratoath A.C.

Dublin

Shercock A.C.

Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Youghal A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Celtic DCH A.C.
Armagh A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C.
Moy Valley A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Leevale A.C.
Kilcoole A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Tipperary
Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
Leevale A.C. Cork
Donegal
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.  Cork
St. Coca's A.C. Kildare
Lucan Harriers A.C. Dublin
Wicklow
Kilkenny
City of Lisburn A.C. Antrim
Youghal A.C. Cork
City of Lisburn A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.  Cork
Tipperary
Youghal A.C. Cork
Ennis Track A.C. Clare
Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
Tipperary
Dublin
Mayo
Leevale A.C. Cork
Dublin
Kilkenny
Tipperary
Wicklow
Mayo
Clare
Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
Mayo
Shercock A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
St. Coca's A.C. Kildare
Ennis Track A.C. Clare
Youghal A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.

City of Lisburn A.C. Antrim
Mayo
Kilkenny

Ratoath A.C.

Leevale A.C. Cork
Wicklow

Ratoath A.C.

Province
Ulster
Munster
Dublin
Ulster
Munster
Ulster
Dublin
Dublin
Ulster
Leinster
Munster
Leinster
Dublin
Leinster
Ulster
Munster

Munster
Ulster
Munster
Leinster
Dublin
Ulster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Ulster

Munster
Munster

Munster

Dublin
Connacht
Munster
Dublin

Leinster
Connacht

Connacht

Leinster

Dublin
Ulster

Connacht

Munster
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909
901
865
1012
990
915
938
928
983
962
978
1007
974
848
919
1004
999

914

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Maria Wallace
Emma Harrison
Ellen Mannion
Aoibheann Fitzpatrick
Sinead Hurley
Nicole Keane
Fauve Aylmer
Jessica Blaney
Holly O'Boyle
Molly Long

Lucy Donnelly
Mette Cleary
Sara Alexander
Mary Dorgan
Aisling Fitzpatrick
Gillian Reynolds
Sadhbh Buckley
Rachel O'Neill
Caoimhe Johnson
Eve Welsh

St. Marys (Clare) A.C.
Willowfield Harriers
Ennis Track A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Gowran A.C.

Naas A.C.

Newry A.C.

Results U15 Girls

Willowfield Harriers
Ennis Track A.C.

Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.

Ennis Track A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.

Clare
Down
Clare
Galway

Clare
Galway
Antrim
Clare
Kilkenny
Westmeath

Donegal

Donegal
Kildare
Kilkenny
Kildare
Down

Connacht

Connacht
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964
913
857
940

980
935
894
956
900
903
960
887
996
876
959
998

1015
889
943
905
970

1003
936
929
858

1010
855

1016
908
982
947
950

910
984
877
934
860

902
927
944
939
992

84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Meabh Rouse
Lucy Power

Eve Mooney

Alice Monaghan
Jessica Cunningham
Nina Macdonald
Michelle Healy
Jane Maher
Eleanor Foot

Lily Moore

Ellen Foran

Ellie Twomey
Lucy Cheatley
Clodagh Neely
Paula Quirke
Caoimhe Donohue
Lucy Byrne

Rachel Lawlor
Millie Kelly
Siofradh Walsh-Peelo
Edel Mccreery
Kate Raftery
Emilie O'Connell
Maria O'Keeffe
Jessica Roche
Ruby Olivier

Jane O Donnell
Holly O'Boyle
Alma Griffin
Shauna Traynor
Alice Browne
Sofia Corcoran Kelly
Emily Cunningham
Milly Hughes
Kayleigh Keogh
Laura Kelly

Mia Craughwell
Emma Tisdall
Niamh Cuddihy
Caoimhe Gavin
1zabella Chidlow
Anna Cotter
Imelda Lambe
Ellie Rose Ward
Holly Duddy

Katie Ansbro
Jessica Cullen

Orla Neely

Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Lagan Valley A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
City of Lisburn A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Bray Runners A.C.
Willowfield Harriers
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
North Down A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Dundrum A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Naas A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Dundrum A.C.
Inbhear Dee A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Ratoath A.C.
Westport A.C.
Thomastown A.C.

St. Senans A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Clonmel A.C.
Craughwell A.C.

Ennis Track A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Willowfield Harriers

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Inbhear Dee A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.
Naas A.C.

St. Senans A.C.

Naas A.C.

Youghal A.C.
Craughwell A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Shercock A.C.
Olympian Youth & A.C.
Youghal A.C.

Cranford A.C.

Cranford A.C.

Results U15 Girls

Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Ennis Track A.C. Clare
Ratoath A.C.
Antrim
Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
City of Lisburn A.C. Antrim
Clare
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Wicklow
Willowfield Harriers Down
Westmeath
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Down
Donegal
Tipperary
Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
Kildare
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.t Dublin
Tipperary
Wicklow
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Mayo
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
St. Coca's A.C. Kildare
Tipperary
Craughwell A.C. Galway
Clare
Westmeath
Willowfield Harriers Down

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.

Ratoath A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.

Youghal A.C.
Craughwell A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Shercock A.C.

Youghal A.C.

Wicklow
Galway
Kildare
Kilkenny
Kildare

Galway

Donegal

Donegal
Donegal

Dublin

Connacht

Connacht
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Club Team Points
Club

Leevale A.C.

Youghal A.C.
Willowfield Harriers
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
City of Lisburn A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

Positions
2,11,18,38
5,28,32,52
1, 4, 65,93
20, 30, 48, 68
17, 34, 45, 88
27,29,57, 89
33,51, 66, 69
12, 60, 63, 86
10, 75, 84,91
21,50, 80, 109

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C 8, 53, 101, 104

Lucan Harriers A.C.

County Team Points
County
Cork

Dublin
Down
Tipperary
Clare
Westmeath
Kilkenny
Wicklow
Kildare
Donegal

Province Team Points
Province

Ulster

Munster

Dublin

Leinster

Connacht

22,54,78,117

Positions

2,5,11,18, 20,28
3,7,8,13,22,36
1,4,6,9, 65,83

16, 31, 35, 41, 98, 102
33, 44,51, 64, 66, 69
17, 34, 45, 74, 88, 94
25,40, 59, 73, 81, 107
24,42,62,92,103,118
21, 50, 80, 82, 100, 109
19, 76, 79, 97, 128, 130

Positions

1,4,6,9, 15,19
2,5,11, 16, 18, 20
3,7,8,13,22,36
10, 12, 14, 21, 24, 25
37,43, 46,58, 67,70

Results U15 Girls

Points
69
117
163
166
184
202
219
221
260
260
266
271

Points
84
89

168
323
327
352
385
441
442
529

Points
54
72
89

106
321
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